
Tracking details OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL

22 K2 (20TK)

Booking reference
UKS0131710

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Monday,20-OCT-2025 

PCVU2680215

RECEIPT

PORT Cork, IE

TIVOLI CONTAINER TERMINAL

PORT Bilbao, ES

CSP IBERIAN BILBAO TERMINAL

DELIVERY Madrid, ES

20:15

Wednesday,11-JUN-2025 IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL CORK

Thursday,12-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED CORK

Wednesday,18-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD CORK BG IRELAND
(0B44YS1MA)

Thursday,19-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE CORK BG IRELAND
(0B44YS1MA)

Wednesday,25-JUN-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT ROTTERDAM BG IRELAND

(0B44YS1MA)

Saturday,28-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD ROTTERDAM ENCOUNTER
(0D5VQS1MA)

Saturday,28-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE ROTTERDAM ENCOUNTER
(0D5VQS1MA)

Tuesday,01-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL BILBAO ENCOUNTER
(0E2UWN1MA)

Tuesday,01-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED BILBAO ENCOUNTER
(0E2UWN1MA)

Friday,04-JUL-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT BILBAO

Friday,04-JUL-2025 RECEIVED FOR IMPORT
TRANSFER MADRID

Monday,07-JUL-2025 OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED
FULL MADRID

01:00

16:27

15:25

17:00

15:37

07:58

20:30

02:05

09:11

07:09

22:00

01:10

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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