Tracking details OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL





	Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	Wednesday,11-JUN-2025	© 01:00	IN SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL	CORK	
	Thursday,12-JUN-2025	© 16:27	READY TO BE LOADED	CORK	
ā	Wednesday,18-JUN-2025	© _{15:25}	LOADED ON BOARD	CORK	BG IRELAND (0B44YS1MA)
Ē	Thursday,19-JUN-2025	© _{17:00}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	CORK	BG IRELAND (0B44YS1MA)
ā	Wednesday,25-JUN-2025	© _{15:37}	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	ROTTERDAM	BG IRELAND (0B44YS1MA)
ā	Saturday,28-JUN-2025	© _{07:58}	LOADED ON BOARD	ROTTERDAM	ENCOUNTER (0D5VQS1MA)
ā	Saturday,28-JUN-2025	© _{20:30}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	ROTTERDAM	ENCOUNTER (0D5VQS1MA)
ā	Tuesday,01-JUL-2025	© 02:05	VESSEL ARRIVAL	BILBAO	ENCOUNTER (0E2UWN1MA)
ā	Tuesday,01-JUL-2025	© 09:11	DISCHARGED	BILBAO	ENCOUNTER (0E2UWN1MA)
	Friday,04-JUL-2025	© _{07:09}	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR IMPORT	BILBAO	
	Friday,04-JUL-2025	© 22:00	RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER	MADRID	
	Monday,07-JUL-2025	© _{01:10}	OUT SHIPPER'S OWNED FULL	MADRID	

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information